
Hontai 25v Shiai  21.3.2015  Vantaa   N-63
Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 Katri  RAVEALA 3.kyu Chikara, H:ki

2 Tiia UUSITALO ? Tikkurilan Judokat

3 Arja VALTANEN 2.kyu Finndai, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 Sonja SUOMI 1.kyu Kotkan JS

5 Mirja VON MARTENS 2.kyu Judo-Kan, Espoo

6 Pia PALOSVIRTA 1.kyu Hyvinkään Judoseur

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Katri  RAVEALA Tiia UUSITALO 10 - 0 1:56

10

4 52 Sonja SUOMI Mirja VON MARTENS 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 33 Katri  RAVEALA Arja VALTANEN 0 - 10 0:43

10

4 64 Sonja SUOMI Pia PALOSVIRTA 10 - 0 0:49

10

2 35 Tiia UUSITALO Arja VALTANEN 0 - 10 0:51

10

5 66 Mirja VON MARTENS Pia PALOSVIRTA 0 - 10 1:50

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

VALTANEN
10

PALOSVIRTA
0

8

SUOMI
7

RAVEALA 
0

9

VALTANEN
0

SUOMI
10

SUOMI

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Sonja SUOMI, Kotkan JS

Arja VALTANEN, Finndai, H:ki

Pia PALOSVIRTA, Hyvinkään Judoseur

Katri  RAVEALA , Chikara, H:ki


